■ Non-contact temperature measurement based on
infra-red technology
■ Robust design
■ Compact construction for industrial applications
■ Easy to install and operate
■ Rapid, non-contact measurement of temperature,
reaction free with no effect on the process
■ Fast response times

10 /10-5.11 EN
Ordering information
Catalog No Code EUR LZ/deliv.
Process measuring devices V10313- 0 0
Weight (kg)
Sensytherm IR P-A basic model 0.330 1 612,00 3 W
Manually adjustable emissivity coefficient
4...20 mA output signal
Fixed retaining bracket
Presetted measuring range
Parameterisabel smart measuring system Sensytherm IR P-D 2 648,00 3 W
HART communication 0.330
Emessivity coefficient with adjustable parameters
Measurement rate adjustable parameters
Free adjustable measuring range window
4...20 mA output signal
Integral alarm output
Fixed retaining bracket
Design1)
Standard sensing system, in aluminium housing 1 -
Sensing system in aluminium housing with
cooling (incl. air blower) 0.270 2 342,00
field connector housing and threaded terminal end clamps 0.325 3 138,00
cooling system (incl. air blower) + field connector housing 0875 5 528,00
Standard sensing system in stainless steel housing 6 324,00
Sensing system in stainless steel housing with 7 660,00
cooling (incl. air blower)
Sensor type Temp. measuring range Wavelength
RGNP  -18...+ 500 °C 8...14 µm 1 -
Standard measurement system with coated optics:
RGNG  -18...+ 500 °C 8...14 µm 2 258,00
RGMG 200...1000 °C 3,9 µm 3 498,00
RGHG 500...2000 °C 2,2 µm 4 498,00
Measurement system with special wavelength for
measuring glass surfaces at high temperatures:
RGSG 250...1650 °C 5 µm 5 510,00
Measurement system with special wavelength
for measuring thin plastic films:
RGSK 10...360 °C 7,9 µm 6 510,00
Standard measurement system with special measuring range:
RGMS 200...1500 °C 3,9 µm 7 696,00
Measurement system with special wavelength
for measuring in a combustion chamber:
RGSR 250...1650 °C 4,24 µm 9 864,00
Optics, measuring field diagram
Standard 1 -
Stage 1 2 -
Stage 2 3 -
Certification
None 0 -
Approved to PTB for use in hazardous areas2) 1 144,00
Approved for use in hazardous areas and certification calibration 2 258,00
Certified calibration 3 126,00
Additional ordering information
Operating instructions in German3) Z3D 12,00
Operating instructions in English3) Z3E 12,00
1) For technical information see the Technical Handbook
2) Eex ib IIC T4
3) One set of operating instructions in German or English is included. There is a charge for each additional set.
4) Optionally available in stainless steel
08.01 Page 17 of 20
Sensytherm IR-P
10 /10-5.11 EN
Ordering information
Accessories Weight (kg) Catalog No. EUR LZ/deliv.